Building, Borough of Manhattan, the lease of 
premises known as Nos. 29-33 Lafayette st. and 
63 Centre se., Borough of Manhattan, for a 
period of ten years from Aug. 1, 1916. 

The minimum or upset rental at which such 
Icase shall be sold is hereby fixed at the sum of 
Eight Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($8,500) 
per annum, payable quarterly in advance, for the 
first five years of such term; the rental per an-
num for the remainder of the term to be 30% 
over and above the amount bid. The sale to be 
made upon the following 

AND CONDITIONS: 
The highest bidder will be required to pay